
Event Date of Event Start Time

Cutting Horse Show Tuesday & Wednesday, July 16 & 17 8:00 AM

**Cow Dog Trials Thursday, July 18 8:15 AM

**Ranch Horse Class Thursday, July 18 1:00 PM

4-H & FFA Horse Show Friday, July 19 8:30 AM

SLOCQHA Open Show Saturday, July 20 8:00 AM

Sheep Dog Trials Sunday, July 21 11:30 AM

Draft Horse Expo Monday, July 22 Noon

NRCHA Reined Cow Horse Show Tuesday, July 23 8:00 AM

**Wrangler Country Rodeo Presented by Hearst: Barrel Race Tuesday, July 23 Not before Noon

RSNC Sorting Wednesday, July 24 8:30 AM

**Wrangler Country Rodeo Presented by Hearst: Team 

Roping
Thursday, July 25 8:00 AM

**Wrangler Junior Country Rodeo Presented by Hearst Friday, July 26 8:00 AM

**Wrangler Country Rodeo Presented by Hearst Saturday, July 27 8:00 AM

Dummy Roping Saturday, July 27 10:00 AM

**Wrangler Country Rodeo Finals Presented by Hearst Saturday, July 27 7:00 PM

**Wrangler Country Rodeo Presented by Hearst Sunday, July 28 9:00 AM

Stick Horse Race Sunday, July 28 9:00 AM

Schedule of Events

** Local Events – See Local Rule #9 in the Competition Handbook


